Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2020
TTC Brauweiler (3301)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Knaben 12 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Benno Schleipen

m 01775294097; ch.bergmann@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Esser, Louca

Hufer, Oliver
Schleipen, Benno
Hemmersbach, Christopher
Jungbluth, Jonathan
Froitzheim, Max
Trendel, Lasse
Metz, Maximilian
Frings, Carl

10 Rid, Erik
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ID-Nr.

10828781
10832753
10905807
10909934
10832694
10905809
10913368
10835871
10834514
11156903

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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